Great Beginnings
Turkey Sausage Biscuit
Or
Peaches N Cream Parfait

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Sliced Peaches

Great Beginnings
Breakfast Pizza
Or

Bagel with Cream Cheese V

Fruity Delights
Grape Juice
Banana

Great Beginnings
Spicy Chicken Biscuit
Or
Mini WG Waffles V

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice
Fruit Cocktail
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Tuesday, March 1 Wednesday, March 2 Thursday, March 3

Great Beginnings

Don't keep
it ander
your hat!

March 2 is "Bead
Across America” Dy
in honor of
Dr. Seuss's Birthday

(Morch 2)

Friday, March 4

Assorted Cereal (loz) with
Biscuit V
Or

School Baked Cinnamon Roll [

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Assorted Fresh Fruit

Monday, March 7

Great Beginnings
' Cinnamon Toast Crunch Pastry
or
Assorted Cereal with Graham
Crackers V

Fruaity Delights
Orange Juice
Diced Pears

Great Beginnings
Scrambled Eggs/Biscuit
Or

Blueberry Pop Tarts (2)V

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice
Sliced Peaches

Chicken Biscuit
or

Whole Grain Chocolate Muffin
& Cheese Cubes V

Fruity Delights
Grape Juice
Fresh Apple

Tuesday, March 8 Wednesday, March 9 Thursday, March 10

Great Beginnings :

Great Beginnings
Pancake with Sausage
or
Cinnamon Oatmeal Round V

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Banana

Friday, March 11

Great Beginnings
Beef Biscuit
or

Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Granola V

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Fruit Cocktail
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Monday, March 14

Great Beginnings

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Fresh Apple

Tuesday, March 15

Great Beginnings

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Sliced Peaches

Wednesday, M

Banana

arch 16

Great Beginnings

Fruity Delights
Grape Juice

, [ MARCH ]
BIRTFIDAYS
Luke Combs (29) - March 2
Dr. Seuss (Ted Geisel) -~ March 2
~ Abert Einstein = Mar. 14
‘ -~ Aretha Franklin -~ March 25
acy Ciaga (33) ~ March 28
Cesar Chavez = March 3l

Monday, March 21 Tuesday, March 22 Wednesday, March 23 | Thursday, March 24

Great Beginnings
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Pastry
or
Assorted Cereal with Graham
Crackers V

Frui€y Delights
Orange Juice
Diced Pears

Thursday, March 17
Great Beginnings

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice
Fruit Cocktail
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Friday, March 18

Great Beginnings|

Cinnamon Toast Crunch Bowl Turkey Sausage Biscuit Breakfast Pizza Spicy Chicken Biscuit Assorted Cereal (loz) with
(202) Or | Or Biscuit V
Or Peaches N Cream Parfait Bagel with Cream Cheese V Mini WG Waffles V Or
French Toast Sticks V { School Baked Cinnamon Roll &%

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Assorted Fresh Fruit

Great Beginnings
Scrambled Eggs/Biscuit
Or

Blueberry Pop Tarts (2)V

Fruaity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice
Sliced Peaches

Monday, March 28

Great Beginnings
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Bowl
(201)

Or
French Toast Sticks V

Fruaity Delights
Orange Juice
Fresh Apple

Tuesday, March 29

Friday, March 25

Great Beginnings|| Great Beginnings | | Great Beginning
Chicken Biscuit Pancake with Sausage Beef Biscuit
or or or
Whole Grain Chocolate Cinnamon Oatmeal Round V' || Strawberry Banana Yogurt &

Muffin & Cheese Cubes V Granola V
Fruity Delights

Fruity Delights Apple Juice Fruity Delights
Grape Juice Banana Orange Juice
Fresh Apple Fruit Cocktail

Great Beginnings
Turkey Sausage Biscuit
Or

Peaches N Cream Parfait

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Sliced Peaches

Wednesday, March30 § Thursday, March 31 ‘

Friday, April 1

Great Beginnings || Great Beginnings || Great Beginnings

Breakfast Pizza Spicy Chicken Biscuit Assorted Cereal (loz) with Biscuit &
Or Or v
Bagel with Cream Cheese V Mini WG Waffles V Or

School Baked Cinnamon Roll

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice
Fruit Cocktail

Fruity Delights
Grape Juice
Banana

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Assorted Fresh Fruit




